Hp/via
08/03/20
08/03/20
08/03/20
08/03/20
08/03/20

Hp/via
15/03/20
15/03/20
15/03/20
15/03/20
15/03/20

Hp/via
22/03/20
22/03/20
22/03/20
22/03/20
22/03/20

Hp/via
29/03/20
29/03/20
29/03/20
29/03/20
29/03/20

Hp/via
05/04/20
05/04/20
05/04/20
05/04/20
05/04/20

Qpa
15:00
00:00
14:15
09:30
16:15

Qpa
00:00
18:00
11:45
17:15
12:15

Qpa
15:00
13:15
14:15
09:30
00:00

Qpa
11:45
17:15
16:15
09:30
00:00

Qpa
15:15
13:15
14:15
12:15
00:00

TOYPNOYA MINI KOPITZIQN 3o0¢ OMINOZ

Mmedo
ZINAOY
KAAOXQPIOY
EYKAPIIAZ
NEAMOAHZ
EAEYOQEPIOY

Mredo
EAPA ANTIMAAQN
MOAIXNHE
STAYPOYTOAHZ
AMIMEAOKHMQN
FEQYPAZ

Mredo
ZINAOY
KAAOXQPIOY
EYKAPTIAS
NEAMOAHZ
FEQYPAS

Mredo
STAYPOYMOAHZ
AMMEAOKHMNQN
EAEY®EPIOY
NEAMOAHZ
MOAIXNHE

Mmedo
ZINAOY
KAAOXQPIOY
EYKAPMIAZ
FE®YPAZ
EAPA ANTINAAQN

1 n AywvioTikn

Ay
AZTEPAZ ZINAOY AZ
M. AAEZANAPOZ EXEA. AEZN
EYKAPMIAZ MN.Z.
NEAMOAHZ ZAMNK
NMPQTEAZ AZ.

2 n AywviorTikn

Ay
PEMNO 1
METEQPITEZ AMMNZ
E.O.Z.
EAMIAA AMINENATION AZ.
TEQPYPAZ K.Z.

3 n AywvioTiki

Ay
AZTEPAZ ZINAQY AZ
M. AAEZANAPOZ EXEA. AEXN
EYKAPMIAZ N.Z.
NEAMNOAHZ ZAMNK
FE®YPAX K.X.

4 n AywvioTiKi

Ay
E.O.Z.
EAMIAA AMIMENATION AZ.
NMPQTEAZ AZ.
NEAMNOAHZ ZAMNK
METEQPITEZ AMMNZ

5 n Aywviorikij

Ay
ASTEPAZ ZINAQY AZ
M. AAEZANAPOZX EXEA. AEXN
EYKAPMIAZ N.Z.
FEQYPAZ K.Z.
PEMNO 1

V a g
FEQYPALK.S.

PEMO 1

METEQPITES AMIME
E.OL.

EAMIAA AMMEATIQN AS.

vV a g
ASTEPAS SINAOY AS

M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN
EYKAPTMIAZ M.5.

NEAMOAHE SAMK

MPQTEAS AZ.

vV a g
METEQPITEZ AMMZ
EO.L

EAMIAA AMMEA/MNON AS.
MPQTEAS AS.

PEMO 1

VvV a g
ASTEPAS SINAOY AS

M. AAEZANAPOY EXEA. AESN
EYKAPTIIAZ .5

FEGYPAS K.5.

PEMO 1

vV a g
EAMNIAA AMNEA/MNON AS.
MPQTEAS AS.
NEAMOAHS SAMK
METEQPITES AMIMS
E.O.L.
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Hu/via
12/04/20
12/04/20
12/04/20
12/04/20
12/04/20

Hu/via
26/04/20
26/04/20
26/04/20
26/04/20
26/04/20

Hu/via
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20

Hu/via
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/05/20

Qpa
16:15
09:30
14:15
00:00
09:30

Qpa
15:00
13:15
12:15
00:00
18:00

Qpa
14:15
13:15
00:00
16:15
17:15

Qpa
15:00
12:15
00:00
18:00
11:45

MMmedo
EAEYOEPIOY
NEAMOAHZ
EYKAPIIAZ
AMMEAOKHMQN
STAYPOYMNOAHZ

Mredo
ZINAQY
KAAOXQPIOY
FE®YPAZ
EAPA ANTINAAQN
MOAIXNHZ

MMmedo
EYKAPIIAZ
KAAOXQPIOY
NEAMOAHZ
EAEYOEPIOY
AMMEAOKHMQN

Mmedo
ZINAOY
FE®YPAZ
EAPA ANTINAAQN
MOAIXNHZ
STAYPOYTMOAHZ

6 n AywvioTikn

Ay w v ag

MPQTEAZ A%
NEAMOAHZ ZAMNK
EYKAPMIAZ N.Z.
EANIAA AMNEATION A%,
E.O.Z.

7 n AywvioTikn

Ay
AZTEPAZ ZINAOY AZ
M. AAEZANAPOX EXEA. AEXN
FE®YPAY K.X.
PEMO 1
METEQPITEZ AMMNZ

8 n AywvioTiki

Ay
EYKAPTIIAZ IN.Z.
M. AAEZANAPOZ EXEA. AEXN
NEAMNOAHZ ZAMNK
MNPQTEAX AZ.
EANIAA AMIOEA/NQN AX.

9 n AywvioTikn

Ay
AZTEPAZ ZINAQOY AZ
TEQPYPAZ K.Z.
PEMNO 1
METEQPITEZ AMMNZ
E.O.Z.

w

W

W

AXTEPAZ ZINAOY AX

M. AAEZANAPOZ EXEA. AEXN
FE®YPAZ K.Z.

PENO 1

METEQPITEZ AMIMX

vV a g
NEAMOAHE $AMK
EYKAPMIAZ M.5.

EO5.

MPQOTEAS AZ.

EAMIAA AMMEA/MNON AS.

V a g
ASTEPAS ZINAOY AX
FEQYPALK.S.

PEMO 1
METEQPITES AMIME
E.O%.

V a g
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEEN
EAMIAA AMIEANQN AS.
EYKAPMIAZ M.2.

NEAMOAHS $AMK

NMPQTEAS AL.
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